
Fall/Winter Concert
December 6, 2023

7:00pm

hoover HS Auditorium

Alto Sax 

Rebekah Geerdes

Easton Wilson

Tenor Sax  

Logan Saunders 

Emily Nalan

Bari Sax 

Angela Uhl

Clarinet 

Paisha Goodrich

Bass Clarinet 

Natasha Harwell

Trumpet 

Khoilee Vy

Jada Kelly

Antoinette Edwards

Trombone 

Henry Milne

Piano 

Tyla Shepstone

Electric Bass 

Ivan Phan

Trap/Aux 

Chase Gordon

Cameron Renes

Devan Renes

Ian Williams

JAZZ ENSEMBLE

C-Jam Blues            Arr. By Rick Stitzel

Christmas Fantasy for Jazz Band  Arr. By Paul Clark

Sweet Caroline       Arr By Rick StitzeL



FLUTE

Zeplin Fife

Rebekah Geerdes

Emma Miller

Emily Nalan

Evhelyn Perez-Lorenzo

Tyla Shepstone

Zakaria Yussuf

CLARINET

Alana Cooper

Paisha Goodrich

Johanna Pronk

Angela Uhl

BASS CLARINET

Natasha Harwell

ALTO SAX

Elijah Bender

Easton Wilson

TENOR SAX

Logan Saunders

TRUMPET

Kola Deja

Hilary Dweh

Antoinette Edwards

Jada Kelly

Khoilee Vy

Khaing Zan

TROMBONE

Henry Milne

BARITONE B.C.

Santos Godina Jr.

Marvelle Robinson

PERCUSSION

Ace Crawford

David Davis

Alexander Delyjah

Chase Gordon

Brandon Harwell

Madelyn Mitchell

Joey Pfander

Ivan Phan

CONCERT BAND

Christmas at the Movies  Arr. By John Moss

I Want a Hippopotamus for Christmas  Arr. By James Kazik

All I Want for Christmas is You  Arr. By Michael Brown

Director: Dr. Desmond Armentrout
Assistant Director: Jennifer Walter


